
1 Term Time Only

 
Malins Lee Purbeckdale
Aqueduct Castlefields Way
Stirchley Holmer Lake
Madeley Cricket Ground
Ironbridge Museum of The Gorge Car Park
Jackfield Council Houses
Much Wenlock William Brookes School

894 1

0735
0745
0750
0800
0810
0815
0840

1 Term Time Only

 
Much Wenlock William Brookes School
Jackfield Council Houses
Ironbridge Museum of The Gorge Car Park
Madeley Cricket Ground
Stirchley Holmer Lake
Aqueduct Castlefields Way
Malins Lee Purbeckdale

894 1

1520
1545
1550
1600
1610
1615
1625

894 Malins Lee to Much Wenlock William Brookes School

via Dawley, Madeley, Woodside and Ironbridge - Valid from Sunday, January 2, 2022 to Saturday, February 19, 2022

Monday to Friday - Much Wenlock William Brookes School

Monday to Friday - Malins Lee Purbeckdale


	Monday to Friday - Much Wenlock William Brookes School
	Monday to Friday - Malins Lee Purbeckdale

