894 Malins Lee to Much Wenlock William Brookes School

via Dawley, Madeley, Woodside and Ironbridge - Valid from Sunday, January 2, 2022 to Saturday, February 19, 2022

Monday to Friday - Much Wenlock William Brookes School

	894 ¹
Malins Lee Purbeckdale	0735
Aqueduct Castlefields Way	0745
Stirchley Holmer Lake	0750
Madeley Cricket Ground	0800
Ironbridge Museum of The Gorge Car Park	0810
Jackfield Council Houses	0815
Much Wenlock William Brookes School	0840

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Malins Lee Purbeckdale

	894 ¹
Much Wenlock William Brookes School	1520
Jackfield Council Houses	1545
Ironbridge Museum of The Gorge Car Park	1550
Madeley Cricket Ground	1600
Stirchley Holmer Lake	1610
Aqueduct Castlefields Way	1615
Malins Lee Purbeckdale	1625

¹ Term Time Only